© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
GOT317B-ADL-TRD
17" SXGA Fanless Touch Panel Computer with LGA1700 Socket 13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Pentium®
Processor
Features
● 17” SXGA LCD with 350 nits of brightness
● 5-wire resistive touch
● Supports one 2.5” SATA HDD/SSD

UKCA
RoHS standard
Ordering Information
GOT317B-ADL-TRD
(P/N: E22B317B00)
17" SXGA TFT fanless touch panel computer with LGA1700 socket 13th/12th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 or Pentium® processor
(up to 35W), 5-wire resistive touch screen, and 12-24 VDC terminal block with small Phoenix connector
* Other configuration by request
* Specification and certifications may vary based on different requirements
Packing List
1 x GOT317B-ADL-TRD
1 x Phoenix connector
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Optional Accessories
4G LTE Kit
Wi-Fi kit
881231770A0E Wall mount kit
50906A24000E Adapter 24V230W FSP230-AAAN3 WIRE FSP
882317701A0E GOT3177T Panel Mount Kit (E)
E392902101 AX92902+AX93287 full-size PCI Express Mini module with Gigabit LAN
E392903100 AX92903 full-size PCI Express Mini module with CAN Bus
E392904101 AX92904 full-size PCI Express Mini module with 32-bit DIO
E392906100 AX92906 full-size PCI Express Mini module with COM
E392918102 AX92918 full-size PCI Express Mini module with 2 Gigabit LAN
Dimensions
Optional OS Installation
Win10, Win10 IoT, Win11, Win11 IoT, Linux
17”